

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7816/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in LPA No. 142/1984 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SATYA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Khurana, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Tamali Wad,Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave,Adv.

for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Datta,ASG

Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for the On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing

respondent, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

RITU CHAWLA
hi Ram)

(Khus

rt Master

Cou