

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7816/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in LPA No. 142/1984 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SATYA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Tamali Wad, Adv.  
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms.Rajani Horilal, Adv.  
Mr.R.C.Kathia, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, the matter is  
adjourned by one week.  
( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master Court Master